VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Iltem 83
Department of General Services

Item 83 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Physical Plant Management Services (74100)

Parking Facilities Management (74105)

Statewide Building Management (74106)

Statewide Engineering and Architectural Services (74107)

Seat of Government Mail Services (74108)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Internal Service

$59,628,841
$5,482,079
$47,093,854
$6,342,113

$710,795

$2,711,095
$5,482,079

$51,435,667

$60,671,847
$5,482,079
$48,130,698
$6,342,113

$716,957

$2,717,257
$5,482,079

$52,472,511
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