VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 83

Department of General Services

Item 83 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Physical Plant Management Services (74100)	\$59,628,841	\$60,671,847
Parking Facilities Management (74105)	\$5,482,079	\$5,482,079
Statewide Building Management (74106)	\$47,093,854	\$48,130,698
Statewide Engineering and Architectural Services (74107)	\$6,342,113	\$6,342,113
Seat of Government Mail Services (74108)	\$710,795	\$716,957
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,711,095	\$2,717,257
Special	\$5,482,079	\$5,482,079
Internal Service	\$51,435,667	\$52,472,511